0POCCOOVIA

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
☐ PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
		ļ	
		}	
		ŀ	

Office Use Only



700285343557

05/03/16--01002--006 **1362.50

DEPARTMENT OF SOME

TILED

MAY 0 4 2016

3 MASON

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724 Toll Free: 844-541-6792

DATE: 5-3-16	WALK IN
ENTITY NAME: Legacy Lifestyles Destin	
PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETUR!	V:
Plain Copy	
Certified Copy	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·.
PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOV Document Number:	E ENTITY:
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments	
Certificate of Good Standing	·
**APOSTILLE'/NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION:	itst (
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL AMOUNT OWED: 1052.50	
CHECK NUMBER:	
PLEASE CONTACT TINA AT 850-508-1891 FOR ANY PROBLEMS OR INFORMA	ATION ON THIS
MATTER.	
Thank you! Tina Goff, President	
Tina Goff, President	

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
_	Division of Corporations

201011:	LILEO I LEO DES			-
Nar	me of Foreign Limited Part	nership or Limited Liability	Limited Partnership	
partnership to transact by			r a foreign limited partnership	or limited liability limited
	Contact Person		<i>;</i>	•
	Firm/Company		·	
	Address			
	ity, State and Zip Code			
gregmarchant@liv	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			•
E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual repo	rt notification)		
For further information of	oncerning this matter, plea	se cafl:	· ·	
		_at ()		
Name of Contac	ct Person	Area Code and Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		·	
☐ \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	☐ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

LEGACY LIFESTYLES DESTIN PROJECT LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

If name unavailable, name under which the limited	I partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transac n Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.
₂ DELAWARE	APRIL19, 2016
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: API	PLIED FOR
 Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proce United Corporate Services, Inc. 	ss and Florida Street Address:
9200 South Dadeland Blvd. Suite 508	
Miami, FL 33156	-
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. United Corp. By:	ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of orate Services, Inc. Milhael A. Barr. President
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Address:
4197 Walkers Line	The second secon
Burlington, Ontario L7M 0Y3 Canada	m A
. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit	red partnership, check box
 Name, principal office address, and mailing ad Legacy Lifestyles Des 	Idress of each general partner:
Name of General Partner: GP LLC MILOOOL	003511 Name of General Partner:
Street Address: 4197 Walkers Line	Street Address:
Burlington, Ontario L7M 0Y3	Canada
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
Name of General Partner:	Mailing Address: Name of General Partner: Street Address:

Name of General P	artner:	Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner	
Street Address:		Street Address:	
. `	•		
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	
(Effective date cannot b 12. Attached is a certific Florida Department of S	ate of existence duly authenticated tate, by the Secretary of State or ot	fter the date this document is filed by , not more than 90 days prior to the her official having custody of the en	- ,
the law of which it is or		2016	
Signed thisZZIIC	day of April		
		styles Destin Project GP LLC	
	By: Signa	ature of a general partner	
The individual signing the submitted in a document	nis document affirm that the facts si to the Department of State constitu	tated herein are true and the individu utes a third degree felony as provide	nal is aware that false information d for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Fees: ied Copy (optional); icate of Status (optional);	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$52.50 \$8.75	\$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Page 2 of 2

ZSIR PRY -3 A II: 48

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LEGACY LIFESTYLES DESTIN PROJECT LP"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LEGACY LIFESTYLES DESTIN PROJECT LP" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

at coro delaware gov/auti

Authentication: 202245669

Date: 05-02-16

6020345 8300 SR# 20162737682 \

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml